

## Bernese Mountain Dog Club of Northern California Trial Membership Application for Puppy Owners

Trial Membership is open to the new owner(s) of any Bernese Mountain Dog puppy obtained from a BMDCNC Breeder Referral List member, or any other new puppy owner who lives within Northern California. Trial members shall enjoy all the privileges of this club without the right to vote or hold office and <u>without yearly dues</u>. As this level is offered to promote new membership, a trial member must not be a current or former member of the Bernese Mountain Dog Club of Northern California.

This membership, if approved, will be active for <u>one year</u>, after which a new application for paid Adult Membership should be submitted. Please complete both sides of this form, and have all Applicants sign at the bottom of Page 2.

Name(s)		Occupation (former if retired)	
1:		1:	
2:		2:	
Home Address	City	State	Zip
Mailing Address (if different)	City	State	Zip
1: Home Phone Cell Phone E-mail Ad	dress		
2: Home Phone Cell Phone E-mail Ad	draga		
	uress		
( ) ( )	- I	11. it	
Please list all Bernese Mountain Dogs owned on Page 2, and ch Dog Owner Exhibitor/Conformation	-	-	udge
Drafting Tracking Agility Herdin			udge
If you circled Breeder:		last 2 voors?	
Have you bred Bernese Mountain Dogs?			
Have you bred other breeds of dogs?			
Kennel Name(s):			
Are you a BMDCA member? □ Yes □ No			
List all other kennel, specialty, or obedience clubs to which you belong, and any positions held:			
Membership requires the sponsorship of one Bernese Mountain Dog Club of Northern California (BMDCNC) member in good standing, or one Bernese Mountain Dog Club of America (BMDCA) member in good standing.			
Sponsor			
Sponsor is a BMDCNC member in good standing		good standing	

YOUR NEW PUPPY (under 12 months old)			
Registered Name		Sex	Date of Birth
Call Name	Breeder	Berner-Garde No.	

ADDITIONAL DOGS IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD (if applicable)			
2 Registered Name		Sex	Date of Birth
Call Name	Breeder	Berner-Garde No.	

3 Registered Name		Sex	Date of Birth
Call Name	Breeder	Berner-Garde No.	

4 Registered Name		Sex	Date of Birth
Call Name	Breeder	Berner-Garde No.	

I, the undersigned, have not been suspended by the American Kennel Club or any other kennel, specialty, or obedience club, and agree to abide by the Constitution & By-Laws and the Code of Conduct of the Bernese Mountain Dog Club of Northern California, and the rules of the American Kennel Club, now and hereafter made. The information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge, and is provided for the private use of this Club. By signing, I agree to receive all club information through direct email or the club's social media groups (i.e. Facebook or Yahoo E-list), with distribution determined by the Club. *Signatures are required of all Applicants.* 

1. Signed:	Date:
2. Signed:	Date:

Please return your completed application to:

Lisa Christensen, Secretary Bernese Mountain Dog Club of Northern California 18013 Augustine Road Nevada City, CA 95959 membership@norcalbernese.org

Thank you, and we look forward to seeing you at any of our upcoming events! You will be notified by email upon the acceptance of your membership application.